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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY-835215
UNIVERSITY POLYTECHNIC
MESRA, RANCHI

Ref:BIT_UP/2023-24/1372 Date: 29 NOV 2023

Academic Calendar(SP2024)

For All DIPLOMA and BMLT (2", 4" and 6'""Semester) Students

S.N. EVENT DATE DAY

1 Registration 20.12.2023 to 02.01.2024 | Wednesday to Tuesday

2 ICommencement of Classes | 03.01.2024 Wednesday

3 [First Quiz 01.02.2024 to 07.02.2024 | Thursday to Wednesday

4 Commencement of Mid 20.02.2024 to 27.02.2024 | Tuesday to Tuesday
Semester Examination

5 |Second Quiz 01.04.2024 to 08.04.2024 | Monday to Monday

6 |[Last Day of Classes 19.04.2024 Friday

7 |Display of Shortage of 19.04.2024 Friday
Attendance

8 [Submission of Shortage of

ttendance

From Branch Coordinator to| 19.04.2024 Friday
Semester Office
From Semester Office to 22.04.2024 Monday
Dean UGS and Examination
Office

9 |Commencement of End 23.04.2024 to 30.05.2024 | Tuesday to Tuesday
'Semester Examination

10 [Showing of Answer Script to | 09.05.2024 Thursday
Students .

11 Submission of End Semester | 10.05.2024 Friday
imarks to the Examination

13 |Registration for Make-up / 15.05.2024 to 17.05.2024 | Wednesday to Friday
Backlog Examinations

14 |Commencement of Make-up /| 21.05.2024 Tuesday
Backlog Examinations

15 |Declaration of Result 31.05.2024 Friday
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Note:
1.1f date of commencement of any academic activity is a holiday, the
same will commence from the next working day.

2.The marks of Quizzes / Mid Semester should be displayed within five days from
the date of respective examination.

3.Classes shall be resume from the next day of completion of mid semester
examinations for the respective program.

4.Student’s Activity at University Polytechnic, BIT Mesra.

Activity Date Day
UNIFESTO 07.03.2024 Thursday
Annual Athletic Meet | 18.01.2024 to 19.02.2024 Thursday to
Friday
Anveshan 01.03.2024 to 02.03.2024 Thursday to
(Technical Fest) Friday

eh+to
B

2
Coordinator

Semester Programme

Copy to:
1. Dean, UGS, BIT MESRA
2. COE, BIT MESRA

3. All Coordinator, University Polytechnic
4. Institute Notice Board
5. Coordinator, Website Management Committee, University Polytechnic

6. Asst.Registrar,University Polytechnic
7. Account,UniversityPolytechnic
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